Product: 5200FE
Security & Sound, 2 Conductor 16 AWG, BC, Shielded, CMR
Product Description
Security & Commercial Audio Cable, Riser-CMR, 2-16 AWG stranded bare copper conductors with polypropylene insulation, Beldfoil® shield and PVC jacket
with ripcord
Technical Specifications
Product Overview
Suitable Applications: Security System, Intercom/PA, Audio/Speaker, Noisy Environment

CPR Compliance: CPR Euroclass: Eca
NEC / UL Compliance: Article 800, CMR
CEC / C(UL) Compliance: CMG
European Directive Compliance: EU CE Mark, EU Directive 2015/863/EU (RoHS 2 amendment), EU Directive 2011/65/EU (RoHS 2), EU Directive 2012/19/EU (WEEE)
UK Regulation Compliance: UKCA Mark
APAC Compliance: China RoHS II (GB/T 26572-2011)
Plenum Number: 6200FE
History
Update and Revision: Revision Number: 0.514 Revision Date: 09-07-2025
Part Numbers
Variants
Item # Color Putup Type Length UPC/EAN Footnote
5200FE 0101000 Black Reel 1,000 ft 612825446002
5200FE 010Z1000 Black ReelTuff Box 1,000 ft 612825157335
5200FE 0061000 Blue, Light Reel 1,000 ft 612825350446
5200FE.00152 Chrome Reel 152 m 8719605007940
5200FE.00305 Chrome Reel 305 m 8719605007964
5200FE.00U305 Gray Reel 305 m 8719605007971
5200FE 008500 Gray Reel 500 ft 612825157274 C
5200FE 008U500 Gray UnReel 500 ft 612825423485
5200FE 0081000 Gray Reel 1,000 ft 612825157304 C
5200FE 008U1000 Gray UnReel 1,000 ft 612825157281
5200FE 008Z1000 Gray ReelTuff Box 1,000 ft 612825350453
5200FE.001500 Gray Reel 1,500 m 8719605007933
5200FE.001525 Gray Reel 1,525 m 8719605007957
5200FE 0051000 Green, Dark Reel 1,000 ft 612825350439
5200FE 0031000 Orange Reel 1,000 ft 612825350415
5200FE 0021000 Red Reel 1,000 ft 612825423478
5200FE 002Z1000 Red ReelTuff Box 1,000 ft 612825350408